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Rhythmic / 1S / All
Session: 1S1,1S2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lily Avila1451
Vitrychenko

8.700 10.200 8.30010.700Diff:
Exec: 7.150 7.600 6.5007.250

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 15.85017.950 14.80017.800 66.400
Place: 1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Elvira Belyanova1453
Privilege Sports

8.600 9.200 8.40010.000Diff:
Exec: 5.150 6.350 6.0506.400

ND: -0.600 __.___ __._____.___
Final: 13.15016.400 14.45015.550 59.550
Place: 2 14 2 2 2 

2 

Katherine Wang1469
Dianas Rhythmics

8.900 8.900 6.8007.800Diff:
Exec: 6.200 6.600 6.2506.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 15.10013.800 13.05015.500 57.450
Place: 8 2 3 4 3 

3 

Nicole Herkenhoff1457
Eurogymnastics

8.100 8.300 6.1008.500Diff:
Exec: 6.950 5.300 5.7505.150

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 15.05013.650 11.85013.600 54.150
Place: 10 3 10 10 4 

4 

Nicole Yatskar1470
Isadora

7.700 9.600 5.3008.700Diff:
Exec: 6.050 5.200 4.9506.350

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 13.75015.050 10.25014.800 53.850
Place: 3 9 4T 15 5 

5 

Hannah Lai1459
Rhythmic Dreams

8.300 8.400 6.1007.900Diff:
Exec: 6.150 5.700 5.8505.150

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 14.45013.050 11.95014.100 53.550
Place: 12 5 7 8 6 

6 

Angela Wang1468
Emerald City

8.200 8.900 6.7008.300Diff:
Exec: 6.050 5.900 5.0004.900

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.600
Final: 14.25012.600 11.70014.800 53.350
Place: 14 6 4T 11 7 

7 

Meryl Wang1467
Twin Cities Rhythmic

7.900 6.900 6.1009.100Diff:
Exec: 5.600 6.200 5.5005.700

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 13.50014.800 11.60013.100 53.000
Place: 4 11 12 12 8 

8 

Nelly Garces1456
Mosaic Gymnastics

7.500 6.800 6.1008.400Diff:
Exec: 5.200 7.000 6.0005.900

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 12.70014.300 12.10013.800 52.900
Place: 6 15 9 6T 9 

9 

Erika Bilenka1454
Rhythmic Academy LA

7.100 7.000 6.7008.300Diff:
Exec: 6.100 4.850 6.5506.200

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 13.20014.500 13.25011.850 52.800
Place: 5 13 18 3 10 

10 
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Emilia Piskoulian1460
Rhythmic Academy LA

7.000 7.500 4.8007.600Diff:
Exec: 6.400 6.500 4.9006.300

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 13.40013.900 9.70014.000 51.000
Place: 7 12 8 16T 11 

11 

Ekaterina Rodova1461
M&N Rhythmic

8.200 7.800 6.2007.200Diff:
Exec: 6.650 4.350 5.2505.500

ND: __.___ __.___ -0.600__.___
Final: 14.85012.700 10.85012.150 50.550
Place: 13 4 16 14 12 

12 

Alexandra Dolgikh1455
M&N Rhythmic

7.300 7.600 5.8007.100Diff:
Exec: 4.950 5.400 6.1005.200

ND: -0.300 __.___ __._____.___
Final: 11.95012.300 11.90013.000 49.150
Place: 15 18 13 9 13 

13 

Baifan Zhou1471
North-East Rhythmics

7.800 9.100 6.2007.100Diff:
Exec: 5.850 5.450 3.3503.800

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 13.65010.900 9.55014.550 48.650
Place: 18 10 6 18 14 

14 

Michelle Kriner1458
Philly Rhythmic

7.400 6.500 5.0007.900Diff:
Exec: 5.250 5.200 3.3005.800

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 12.65013.700 8.30011.700 46.350
Place: 9 16 20 21 15 

15 

Aleksandra Sklioutovskaya-1462
Princeton Gym

8.200 7.300 7.2005.500Diff:
Exec: 5.700 5.000 4.9002.900

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.600
Final: 13.9007.800 12.10012.300 46.100
Place: 22 7 15 6T 16 

16 

Jessica Tian1464
North-East Rhythmics

6.900 5.900 5.4007.600Diff:
Exec: 4.700 5.250 3.7505.750

ND: -0.300 __.___ __._____.___
Final: 11.30013.350 9.15011.150 44.950
Place: 11 20 21 20 17 

17 

Jessica Li1472
Vitrychenko

4.900 7.900 6.3006.800Diff:
Exec: 3.550 5.600 6.2003.400

ND: -0.300 __.___ __._____.___
Final: 8.15010.200 12.50013.500 44.350
Place: 19 22 11 5 18 

18 

Srinija Srinivasan1463
Liberty Academy

6.100 6.800 5.1007.200Diff:
Exec: 4.850 5.000 4.6004.100

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 10.95011.300 9.70011.800 43.750
Place: 17 21 19 16T 19 

19 

Anya Voznyuk1466
Dianas Rhythmics

8.300 7.300 4.2006.300Diff:
Exec: 5.500 5.200 1.7005.100

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 13.80011.400 5.90012.500 43.600
Place: 16 8 14 22 20 

20 
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Mckenna Bailey1452
Rhythmic Ribbon TX

6.500 5.900 6.4006.400Diff:
Exec: 5.600 4.900 4.8503.800

ND: __.___ -0.600 __.___-0.300
Final: 12.1009.900 11.25010.200 43.450
Place: 20 17 22 13 21 

21 

Michelle Varshavskiy1465
United Rhythmics

5.600 6.400 4.4005.600Diff:
Exec: 5.800 5.500 5.0004.200

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 11.4009.800 9.40011.900 42.500
Place: 21 19 17 19 22 

22 
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